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 48 18089 HATO MAYOR  17District R 1  7  9  65 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 36 18090 HIGUEY  28District R 1  2  2  64 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 18093 LA ROMANA  14District R 1  3  3  41 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 25 18101 OZAMA  14District R 1  4  4  39 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 48 18112 SAN PEDRO DE MACORIS  0District R 1  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 18116 SANTO DOMINGO CENTRAL  28District R 1  12  20  60 0  0  0 15  5  0  0

 12 18118 SANTO DOMINGO CIUDAD NUEVA  13District R 1  6  13  25 2  0  0 8  5  0  2

 14 18119 SANTO DOMINGO LUPERON  12District R 1  7  11  26 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 6 18126 SANTO DOMINGO MARIA AUXILIADOR  21District R 1  6  14  27 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 13 35199 SANTO DOMINGO VILLA DUARTE  16District R 1  8  12  29 0  1  0 8  4  0  0

 10 39628 MONTE PLATA L C  9District R 1  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 41919 STO DOM FRAN ROSARIO SANCHEZ  14District R 1  9  11  27 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 9 42189 SANTO DOMINGO VILLA CONSUELO  9District R 1  6  11  18 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 18 42427 ANDRES & BOCA CHICA  20District R 1  11  11  38 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 16 43238 CONSUELO  18District R 1  8  10  34 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 16 44551 SANTO DOMINGO GUERRA  12District R 1  2  3  28 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 44643 SANTO DOMINGO LOS CONSTRUCTORE  6District R 1  6  7  18 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 19 45132 SANTO DOMINGO SABANA PERDIDA  15District R 1  6  7  34 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 9 47303 SANTO DOMINGO BRISALL  17District R 1  3  3  26 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 17 47652 SAN PEDRO MIRAMAR  34District R 1  12  29  51 0  1  0 18  11  0  0

 12 47694 SANTO DOMINGO LOS TRABAJADORES  14District R 1  6  12  26 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 19 53701 SAN RAFAEL DE YUMA HIGUEY  27District R 1  15  22  46 2  0  0 16  6  1  1

 22 54215 ROMANA CENTRO  0District R 1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 54720 SANTO DOMINGO JUAN PABLO DUART  8District R 1  3  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 57485 SANTO DOMINGO ESPAILLAT  18District R 1  7  19  30 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 10 57486 SANTO DOMINGO VILLAS AGRICOLAS  13District R 1  5  5  23 1  0  0 3  2  1  0

 0 59363 LA ROMANA ALFA ROMANA  32District R 1  2  4  32 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 60044 SANTO DOMINGO VILLA JUANA  17District R 1  6  9  22 0  0  0 6  3  0  0
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 0 62407 SAN PEDRO LA SULTANA  57District R 1  6  6  57 0  3  0 6  0  0  0

 7 62462 SANTO DOMINGO 27 DE FEBRERO  16District R 1  5  6  23 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 64658 SANTO DOMINGO ACUARIO  21District R 1  6  11  28 2  0  0 10  1  2  0

 5 67518 SANTO DOMINGO LOS FRAILES  10District R 1  2  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 97413 SANTO DOMINGO CIUDAD COLONIAL  9District R 1  4  10  23 2  0  0 6  4  1  1

 6 98361 NISIBON  3District R 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 99509 SANTO DOMINGO JARABACOA  13District R 1  3  3  18 1  1  0 1  2  1  0

 9 100665 SANTO DOMINGO MA TRINIDAD SANCHEZ  4District R 1  3  9  13 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 20 102255 LOS ALTAGRACIANOS  27District R 1  3  3  47 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 104991 SANTO DOMINGO ESTE ALMA ROSA  14District R 1  6  11  26 1  0  0 10  1  0  1

 4 111285 SAN JOSE DE LOS LLANOS  5District R 1  4  5  9 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 118950 SANTO DOMINGO ESTE "MATIAS RAMON MELLA"  13District R 1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 127848 Santo Domingo Este Los Mina Centro  10District R 1  1  2  14 2  0  0 1  1  1  1

 9 130040 Santo Domingo La Victoria  18District R 1  3  3  27 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 137823 San Pedro de Macorís Villa España  10District R 1  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 137894 Consuelo Magisterial  4District R 1  3  3  8 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 1 140225 Santo Domingo Villa Francisca  8District R 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 143302 Juan Dolio Guayacanes  10District R 1  2  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 143548 Higuey Damas La Altagracia  19District R 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 143666 San Pedro Amor y Paz  11District R 1  3  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 143689 Santo Domingo Este Amapola  7District R 1  2  4  10 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 143808 Santo Domingo La Victoria Vanesa Beltran  7District R 1  1  1  10 2  0  0 1  0  2  0

 2 146002 Santo Domingo EDI Persiles Ayanes Perez  10District R 1  2  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 146515 Santo Domingo Este Los Mameyes  14District R 1  6  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 5 150211 La Altagracia Docentes  13District R 1  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 172188 Santo Domingo PPC Herminio Bestan Diaz  11District R 1  5  5  20 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 10 182834 Santo Domingo Pilar Gonzalez  15District R 1  2  2  25 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 13 182866 La Altagracia Central  14District R 1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 190324 Santo Domingo Este Ciudad Juan Bosch  13District R 1  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 190360 Santo Domingo Este Profesora Eva Peralta  11District R 1  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 695  1,538 843
 58

 249  375  16  6  0267 108  10  6
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